South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:49:33 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0402 (Rat #0184, Act #0134 of 1993) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to having a driver's license in possession
when operating a motor vehicle, so as to provide that upon conviction for violation of this Section court costs may be waived
and no points may be assessed for driving record or insurance purposes; and to amend Section 56-1-2030, relating to
definitions for commercial drivers' licenses, so as to delete certain provisions of "definition of serious traffic violation".-amended

title

02/09/93
02/09/93
03/09/93
03/18/93
03/18/93
03/23/93
03/24/93
03/24/93
05/11/93
05/25/93
05/25/93
05/26/93
06/02/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
07/14/93
07/14/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-17
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
Amended HJ-21

Read second time HJ-22

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-24
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-55

Ratified R 184

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/14/93

Act No. 134

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



