

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0402 (Rat #0184, Act #0134 of 1993) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Section 56-1-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to having a driver's license in possession when operating a motor vehicle, so as to provide that upon conviction for violation of this Section court costs may be waived and no points may be assessed for driving record or insurance purposes; and to amend Section 56-1-2030, relating to definitions for commercial drivers' licenses, so as to delete certain provisions of "definition of serious traffic violation".-amended title

02/09/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/09/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
03/09/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-17
03/18/93	Senate	Amended SJ-21
03/18/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
03/23/93	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/24/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
03/24/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
05/11/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-2
05/25/93	House	Amended HJ-21
05/25/93	House	Read second time HJ-22
05/26/93	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-24
06/02/93	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-55
06/10/93		Ratified R 184
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 06/14/93
07/14/93		Act No. 134
07/14/93		Copies available